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CITY OF FRISCO TABULATION FOR RFP NO. 1401-025
BUSINESS CONTINUITY PLAN

Opening Date: February 7, 2014
Opening Time: 2:00 PM CST

Vendors Submitting Proposals:

Business Development Associates LLC (BDA Global), 1050 Connecticut Avenue NW, 10th Floor, Washington, DC 20036, Gaston Boisson, 202-742-8972x701, gboisson@bdaglobal.com

FTI Consulting, Inc., 909 Commerce Road, Annapolis, MD 21401, Scott Corzine, 212-651-7196, scott.corzine@fticonsulting.com

LBL Technology Partners, 2501 Wayzata Blvd, Minneapolis, MN 55405, Jeff Locketz, 612-381-8830, jlocketz@lblco.com

Roger G. Leblond, 13554 Bullion Ct., Corpus Christi, TX 78418, Roger Leblond, 361-537-6266, roleblond@msn.com

Sciens Consulting, 5900 South Lake Forest Drive, Suite 300, McKinney, TX 75069, Ernest Pages, 469-854-2218, epages@sciens.com

Tidal Basin Government Consulting, LLC, 300 N. Washington St., Suite 505, Alexandria, VA 22314, Dan Craig, 703-683-8851, dcraig@tidalbasin-gc.com
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